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pullman

HOTELS AND RESORTS

JAKARTA CENTRAL PARK



Bali Hai

Bintang - Pilsner
Guinness Stout
Guinness Smooth
Heineken Lager
Paulaner

DRAUGHT BEER

Heineken 330ml
Heineken 500ml

CRAFT BEER

Kura-Kura Island Ale
Kura-Kura Lager
Kura-Kura Easy Ale
Kura-Kura IPA

Al prices are in rupiah one thousand, subject to 21% service and government tax



Old Fashioned 199
Jim Beam, Sugar Coated Orange Rind,
Maraschino Cherry & Angostura Bitters

Manhattan 199
Jim Beam, Sweet Vermouth & Angostura Bitfers

Margarita 179
Epsolon, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

Ne?roni 179
Fast Tndlies, Sweet Vermouth & Campari

' Martini 195
East Indies & Dry Vermouth

Kamikaze 179
Sky Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Mojito 179
Bacard Light Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Sprig,
Soda Wafer, Sugar

Pina Colada 179
Bacardi Light Rum, Coconut cream, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice

Sangria Rouge 159
30 Miles Cabernet Sauvignon, Framboise Liquor

Sangria Blanch 159 |
Frontera Late Harvest Moscato, Peach Liguor '

Limitless 2.0 179 ™
Fast Indies, Lime Juice, Violette Syrup,
Pasteurize Egg White

Al prices are in rupiah one thousand, subject to 21% service and government tox
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SCOTCH WHISKY glass bottle

Monkey Shoulder 149 2,999
: Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yo 179 2,699
¢ Johnnie Walker Double Black 189 2,999
¢ Chivas Regal 12 yo 179 2,999 :
:  Chivas Regal 18 yo 299 6,999
Dewar’s Founder Special 12 yo 179 2,599
: Dewar’s Founder 18 yo 299 5,999
: AMERICAN STRAIGHT/
! BOURBON/RYE WHISKEY glass  bottle :
:  Jack Daniel 129 2,399 i
:  Jim Beam 129 2,399
i Bulleit - Rye 139 2,399 i
Bulleit - Bourbon 139 2,399 i
i IRISH WHISKEY glass  bottle |
: Jameson 139 2,399 :

Al prices are in rupiah one thousand, subject to 21% service and government tox



SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Singleton 18 yo

Singleton 15 yo

Singleton 12 yo

Glenkinchie 12 yo

Glen Elgin 12 yo

Dalwhinnie 15 yo

Macallan 12 yo Double Cask
Macallan 12 yo Fine Oak
Macallan 12 yo Sherry Cask
Macallan 15 yo

Macallan 18 yo Sherry Cask
Glenlivet 12 yo

Glenfiddich 12 yo

Aberfeldy 12 yo

Talisker Strom

599
249
199
199
199
249
399
299
279
449
549
189
169
209
219

bottle

10,999
4,390
3,790
3,790
3,790
4,299
6,400
6,500
5,999
8,999

12,999
3,799
3,790
4,500
3,390




East Indies

Citadelle No Mistake
Boodles

Brockmans

Hendrik

Tanqueray No. 10
Monkey 47

TEQUILA

Epsolon

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Reposado

Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado

A prices are in rupiah one thousand, subject to 21% service and government tax

glass

109
149
149
159
199
179
199

glass

129
219
199

179
159

bottle
1,399
2,190
2,690
2,990
3,399
2,999
3,000

bottle

2,100
3,600
3,500
3,499
3,499




Bacardi Light 159 2,499
Ron Zacapa Solera 23 199 3,499
Captain Morgan White 89 999

BITTERS glass bottle
Campari 119 1,599
Aperol 119 1,499

bottle

SAKE
Konishi Sesshu Otokoyama 1,199
Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo 1,999
Iwa 5 6,699

"' PORT WINE glass  bottle
Cockburns Ruby Soho 199 1,599
Cockburns Tawny Eyes 199 1,599

LIQUEURS

glass bottle
Ricard 129 1,999
Pernod 129 1,999
Amaro Montenegro 149 1,999
Cointreau 159 2,499
Midori Melon 159 2,199
Galliano 149 1,599
Bailey's 149 1,599
Jagermeister 149 1,599
Kahlua 159 1,999
Walsh 50 Appletinni 749

Walsh 50 Umeshu 749




COGNAC
Martell VSOP
Hennesy XO

VODKA glass bottle
Grey Goose 199 3,199
Skyy 128 1,800
Absolut Blue 109 1,799
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7 e e~l) SOJU bottle
Grape 200
Grapefruit 200
Strawberry 200
Plum 200

Chamisul



CHAMPAGNE glass bottle
Dom Perignon 2009 4.888
NV, France
Taittinger 899 2.100
France

SPARKLING WINE
Cape Discovery Brut Cuvée 168 750
Indonesia

ROSE WINE

Caves D Esclans

lass bottle
WHITE WINE r
De La Chapelle 158 750

Sauvignon Blanc, france

3 Tres Medallas 158 750
Chardonnay, Chile

RED WINE )

Chateau Lalande Borrie 2.888
(abernet Sﬂtgfgnon, Merlot France

3 Tres, Medallas 178 750
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

De La Chapele Le Merlot 188 750
Merlot, France

Al prices are in rupiah one thousand, subject to 21% service and government tox
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MOCKTAIL & SMOOTHIES

California Smoothie 79
Fresh Strawberry Mixed With Orange Juice & Yoghurt

Tropical Fruits Smoothie 79
Mango Juice, Fresh Papaya, Fresh Strawberry,
Orange Juice & Plain Yoghurt

Virgin Sangria
Fresh Lime, Fresh Orange, Fresh Strawberry, Cranberry Juice,
Orange Juice, Lime Juice, fop with Soda

HEALTHY JUICES

Orange Booster 79
Fresh Carrot, Fresh Orange, Honey

Red Bloosom 79

Fresh Dragonfruit, Peach, Fresh Lemon Juice

Green Mantis 79
Fresh Kiwi, Celery Stick, Mint Leaf, Fresh Lemon Juice

WATER
Natural
Aqua Reflection 380 ml 49
Balian Still 330ml 49
_ Sparkling
i< Aqua Reflection 380 ml 49
' Balian 330ml 49
SOFT DRINK
Watermelon 79 Natural
Honeydew 79 COC_G'CUIU 49
B 79 Sprite 49
Orange 79 SOdQ Water 49
Tonic Water 49
Zero (oke 49
Orange 49 Fever Tree Tonic Water 69
Guava 49 .
Apple 49
kMango 49
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Al prices are in rupiah one thousand, subject to 21% service and government tox



.:.)zo,go--mo::
BEpHER

COFFEE

Cold / Hot
Americano
Espresso
Décaféindtes
Cappuccino

‘, Mocaccino
Café Latte
Caramel Latte

Hazelnut Latte

SIGNATURE COFFEE

Banana Frappe

Pinna Brew 54
Ice Ball Latte 54
A Waking Cookies 54
Tropical Day 54
Es Kopi Klepon 54

DILMAH TEA

English Breakfast Tea 49
Early Grey 49
Chamonmile 49
Green Tea 49
Jasmine 49
Peppermint 49
ICED TEA

Raspberry Love Tea 69
Josmine green, raspbery pureg, honey, lemon juice

Lychee Iced Tea 69

Fresh lychee, sweet fruity tea flavor syrup

Strawberry Iced Tea 69

Fresh strawberry, sweet fruity fea flavor syrup
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M prices are in rupiah one thousand, subject fo 21% service and government fox




